Your gift to the CLL Global Research Foundation will help make a difference in advancing CLL research. Thank you for your support. Please print and complete this form. Make checks payable to "CLL Global Research Foundation". Mail this form with your donation to the address below.

CLL GLOBAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION • CHRONIC LYMPHOCYTIC LEUKEMIA •		Mail-In Donation Form	
Donor: Mr. Ms. Mrs.		☐ Mr. & Mrs. ☐ Other:	
Last Name:		First Name:	
Address:			
City:	State		Zip:
Country:	Phone	e:	Fax:
E-mail Address:			
Amount of Donation: : \$ \[\] 25 \ \$ \[\] 50 \[\] 100 \[\] 500 \[\] Other			
This gift is in honor of a special person or occasion: Name of honoree:			
This gift is in memory of:			
Please send notification of this gift to: Name: Relationship to honoree or deceased: Address: City, State, Zip:			
☐ I have enclosed a matching gift form to increase the impact of my donation. My company name:			
Yes, I authorize the recognition of my contribution in CLL Global publications.			
Yes, I would like to receive updates from CLL Global.			
Other comments:			

CLL Global Research Foundation c/o Michael Keating, M.B. B.S. Unit 428 P.O. Box 301402 Houston, TX 77230-1402